Semiconductor fusesSemiconductor (AC) fuses
SCAC190
Other Protistor® Fuses
Ferrule Fuses
27x60 gRB - 800 VAC
12/04
Voltage
rating

ratingVoltage
URB
Type Designation Catalog NumberRef. Number
690 V
1000 V
60,3
Ø
 2
7
Ø 5
7
Except 125 and 160A URS
URS 690 V
See Gears and Fuse gears section
60,3
7
Ø 5
Ø
 2
7
FR27UQ69V50T
FR27UQ69V63T
FR27UQ69V80T
FR27UQ69V100T
FR27UQ69V125T
FR27UQ69V160T
FR27UQ69V200T
FR27UQ69V250T
FR27US69V125T
FR27US69V160T
FR27UB10C32T
FR27UB10C40T
FR27UB10C50T
FR27UB10C63T
FR27UB10C80T
FR27UB10C100T
FR27UB10C125T
FR27UB10C160T
FR27UB10C170T
Semiconductor fusesSemiconductor (AC) fuses
SCAC196
Other Protistor® Fuses
Ferrule Fuses
27x60 URQ/URS/URB - 690 V to 1000 VAC
12/04
Time vs current characteristics
These curves indicate, for each rated current,  pre-arcing time vs. R.M.S. pre-arcing current.
Tolerance for mean pre-arcing current ± 8%.
a = 130   B1 = 1,25
A2 = 0,6     B2  = 0,6
Cf3 = 0,8
a = 130   B1 = 1,25
A2 = 0,6     B2  = 0,6
Cf3 = 0,8
102 103 104 105
10-4
10-3
10-2
10-1
100
101
102
103
104
I (A)
t (s
)
URS
125A 160A
SCAC197
Semiconductor fusesSemiconductor (AC) fuses